
 

 Bfidfistrfict 
Nov 13-15

     Area
Nov 20-22

Regfional
Nov 27-29

2014 Football Conference 5A Dfivfisfion 2
Quarterfinals
Dec 4-6

Semfi-Ffinals
Dec 11-13

 Bfidfistrfict
Nov 13-15

     Area
Nov 20-22

Regfional
Nov 27-29

Quarterfinals
Dec 4-6

Semfi-Ffinals
Dec 11-13

Regfion 3 State Champfion

Ffinals
Dec 18-20

Elgfin

R 1 

W7 

R6 

R9 

R16 

W1 

R4 

W13 

R12 

W3 

R2 

W9 

W6 

R7 

W8 

R5 

W2 

R3 

W 4 

W12 

R13 

R8 

W5 

W16 

W15 

R14 

W11 

R10 

W10 

R15 

W14 

R11 

W17 

R27 

W26 

R25 

R32 

W31 

R30 

W29 

R28 

W27 

R26 

W25 

W24 

R23 

W22 

R21 

W20 

R19 

W18 

R17 

R24 

W23 

R22 

W21 

R20 

W19 

R18 

W28 

R29 

W30 

R31 

W32 

Huntsvfille

Brenham

Houston Yates

Crosby

Beaumont Ozen

Fort Bend Marshall

Port Lavaca Calhoun

College Statfion

Hutto

North Forest

Waller

Port Neches Grove

Dayton

Angelton

Texas Cfity

Cedar park

Austfin Reagan

Boerne-Champfion

San Antonfio Edfison

Somerset

Corpus Chrfistfi Calallen

Mfissfion Sharyland

Edcouch-Elsa

Bastrop

Georgetown East Vfiew

San Antonfio Houston

Kerrvfille Tfivy

Gregory-Portland

Medfina Valley

Mercedes

Roma

Canutfillo 

Azle

Lake Vfiew

Burleson 

Eastlake 

Cooper

Wfichfita Falls

Everman 

Herfitage 

Terrell

South Oak Clfiff 
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Lewfisvfille The Colony

Poteet 

Mansffield

Ennfis

Canutfillo

Azle

Eastlake

Everman

Herfitage

South Oak Clfiff

Lewfisvfille The Colony

Ennfis

Canutfillo

Everman

South Oak Clfiff

Ennfis

Canutfillo

Ennfis

(63-28)

(73-24)

(26-21)

(37-28)

(41-7)

(45-14)

(17-14)

(51-12)

(77-63)

(23-7)

(42-34)

(67-42)

(24-13)

(36-0)

(56-6)

(52-47)

(27-10)

(45-20)

(32-14)

(21-20)

(43-20)

(27-24)

(55-35)

(17-13)

(17-10)

(31-20)

(78-29)

(49-35)

(17-14)

(31-14)

Canutfillo

Sulphur Sprfings

El Paso Ysleta

Canyon

San Angelo Lake Vfiew

Azle

Fort Worth Dunbar

Fort Worth South Hfills

Burleson

El Paso Eastlake

El Paso Bowfie

Abfilene Cooper

Hereford

Lake Dallas

Wfichfita Falls

Everman

Fort Worth Wyatt

Frfisco Herfitage

Wylfie East

Dallas Hfillcrest

Terrell

South Oak Clfiff

Lancaster

Marshall

Nacogdoches

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewfisvfille The Colony

Mesqufite Poteet

Dallas Wfilson

Mansffield

Dallas Seagovfille
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(24-20)

Brenham
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Hutto 
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(17-14)

Dayton

(56-45)

Angleton

(33-7)

Cedar Park

(68-0)

Boerne-Champfion

(57-14)

Calallen

 (57-14)

Sharyland

(29-0)

East Vfiew

(31-0)

Tfivy

(54-7)

Gregory-Portland 

(40-21)

Roma

(28-21)

Brenham

(45-42)

Cosby

(36-14)

Hutto

(39-14)

Angleton

(32-31)

Cedar Park

(49-27)

Sharyland

(28-0)

Tfivy

(35-17)

Gregory-Portland

(28-24)

Crosby

(38-20)

Hutto

(21-16)

Cedar Park

(52-24)

Tfivy

(54-30)

Crosby

(31-25)

Cedar Park

(45-21)

Ennfis

Cedar Park

(41-13)

(49-21)

Ennfis 

38-35


